
Contact Name: Company Name:

Address: City:  Postal Code:

Phone: Fax: Email:

URL Link for advertisement: 

P refer red Ins er tion Date (s ) 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Ad S pace 
1 WEEK - $65.00      1 MONTH - $250.00   

Please make cheque out to British Columbia Produce Marketing Association and mail to:

3662 Bracewell Place
Port Coquitlam, BC
V3B 7B7        

Please EMAIL FORM TO info@bcpma.com
or INCLOSE IN ENVELOPE with cheque 

Confirmation Policy :  BCPMA will confirm receipt of your advertising placement via fax or email 
within one (1) week of receiving your completed Advertising form. 
 
Cancellation Policy : Cancellations will be accepted only if BCPMA  is advised of the need to cancel at 
least two (2) weeks in advance of the distribution date. After that time, 100% of  the advertising placement 
fee will be payable.

For more information   :  please email info@bcpma.com with any questions. 

BCPMA Advertising Form

 

* Please pick only one. Prices already include GST.

BCPMA
3662 Bracewell Place

Port Coquitlam, BC
V3B 7B7

Phone: +1.604.944.0179
Fax: +1.604.944.0535

Email: info@bcpma.com 


